XM-3306
Highlights
Application Deployment A demarcation device typically deployed in Business Service and Mobile
Backhaul applications for up to 1G hand offs.
Hardware Based OAM Delivers accurate SLA monitoring a key feature for this device along with
guaranteed service delivery.
Technical Specifications
Interfaces XM-3306 (4x1G Copper Ports + 2x1G SFP Ports)

Experience the Power of Telco Systems X-Series: Invest in XM-3306 to boost your network.
Contact Telco Systems at sales@telco.com or visit our website www.telco.com.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description (4 x 1G Copper + 2x1G SFP)
XM-3306-AC-x CE Switch, 4*1G BASE-TX port, 2*1G SFP, single AC power supply
XM-3306-DC CE Switch, 4*1G BASE-TX port, 2*1G SFP, single DC power supply
XM-3306-2AC-x CE Switch, 4*1G BASE-TX port, 2*1G SFP, single DC power supply
XM-3306-2DC CE Switch, 4*1G BASE-TX port, 2*1G SFP, dual DC power supply
XM-3306-AC/DC CE Switch, 4*1G BASE-TX port, 2*1G SFP, one AC power supply
and one DC power supply
Part Number Description (4 x 1G Combo + 2x1G SFP)
XM-3306C-AC-x CE Switch, 4*1G Combo port, 2*1G SFP, single AC power supply
XM-3306C-DC CE Switch, 4*1G Combo port, 2*1G SFP, single DC power supply
XM-3306C-2AC-x CE Switch, 4*1G Combo port, 2*1G SFP, dual AC power supply
XM-3306C-2DC CE Switch, 4*1G Combo port, 2*1G SFP, dual DC power supply
XM-3306C-AC/DC CE Switch, 4*1G Combo port, 2*1G SFP, one AC power supply
and one DC power supply
Telco Systems XM-3306 Datasheet
XM-3306